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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  04/12/2014

13.5 1-12

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Witteman, Mitch 1 1 52 8:03.385 9.063 9.112 9.140 19.158

Bodine, Brian 3 2 51 8:09.671 9.174 9.277 9.320 29.347

Block, Tony 5 3 50 8:07.254 9.126 9.217 9.266 39.302

McGee, Jim 7 4 50 8:08.348 1.094 9.268 9.326 9.392 49.436

Menard. Charlie 2 5 48 8:06.213 9.373 9.500 9.595 59.656

Billingsley, Evan 4 6 44 8:05.710 9.635 9.693 9.758 69.817

Schaubroeck, Tim 8 7 41 8:01.470 10.368 10.465 10.587 710.700

Hengelfelt, Justin 6 8 30 5:03.822 9.313 9.438 9.506 89.559

Car#
Witteman Menard. Charlie Bodine Billingsley Block Hengelfelt McGee Schaubroeck

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/9.302 5/9.752 6/9.807 7/10.890 3/9.429 4/9.594 2/9.410 8/10.9201.

52/8:03.6 50/8:07.5 49/8:00.6 45/8:10.0 51/8:00.9 51/8:09.0 52/8:09.3 44/8:00.4

1/9.409 8/15.283 5/9.751 6/10.405 2/9.529 4/9.961 3/9.825 7/11.0682.

52/8:06.4 39/8:08.2 50/8:08.9 46/8:09.9 51/8:03.4 50/8:08.7 50/8:00.7 44/8:03.7

1/9.195 7/9.812 4/9.807 8/13.892 2/9.232 5/11.244 3/9.758 [6/10.368]3.

52/8:03.7 42/8:07.9 50/8:09.5 41/8:00.9 52/8:08.6 47/8:02.5 50/8:03.1 45/8:05.4

1/9.177 7/9.474 3/9.500 8/10.527 2/9.448 5/9.574 4/11.008 6/10.5274.

52/8:02.0 44/8:07.5 50/8:05.8 43/8:11.3 52/8:09.3 48/8:04.4 49/8:10.0 45/8:02.4

1/9.159 [6/9.373] 3/9.408 8/9.851 2/9.264 [4/9.313] 5/10.050 7/11.7825.

52/8:00.8 45/8:03.2 50/8:02.6 44/8:08.9 52/8:07.7 49/8:06.9 48/8:00.4 44/8:01.0

1/9.246 6/10.524 3/9.236 7/9.644 [2/9.126] 4/9.451 [5/9.268] 8/11.0306.

52/8:00.9 45/8:01.6 51/8:08.8 45/8:09.0 52/8:05.5 49/8:02.9 49/8:04.4 44/8:01.8

1/9.192 6/10.834 [3/9.174] 7/13.336 2/9.330 5/11.844 4/9.685 8/15.4567.

52/8:00.4 45/8:02.4 51/8:05.8 43/8:02.5 52/8:05.5 48/8:06.7 49/8:03.0 42/8:06.9

1/9.194 6/11.446 4/12.357 [7/9.635] 2/10.148 5/9.622 3/9.448 8/11.1908.

52/8:00.1 45/8:06.5 49/8:04.1 44/8:04.9 51/8:01.3 48/8:03.5 49/8:00.5 42/8:04.7

1/9.766 6/9.561 4/9.349 8/20.928 2/9.381 5/9.584 3/9.278 7/12.3039.

52/8:03.2 45/8:00.3 49/8:01.2 40/8:04.9 51/8:01.0 48/8:01.0 50/8:07.3 42/8:08.3

1/9.299 6/9.875 3/9.462 8/11.700 2/9.333 5/9.537 4/10.200 7/10.60410.

52/8:03.2 46/8:07.2 50/8:09.2 40/8:03.2 51/8:00.5 49/8:08.6 50/8:09.6 42/8:04.0

1/9.263 6/9.708 3/9.374 8/15.622 2/9.360 5/9.589 4/9.524 7/10.48911.

52/8:03.1 46/8:03.5 50/8:07.3 39/8:03.7 51/8:00.2 49/8:06.9 50/8:08.4 42/8:00.0

1/9.179 6/10.534 3/9.340 8/10.109 2/9.246 5/9.521 4/10.152 7/12.09112.

52/8:02.6 46/8:03.6 50/8:05.6 40/8:08.4 52/8:08.9 49/8:05.2 49/8:00.2 42/8:02.4

1/9.323 6/10.110 3/9.406 8/10.273 2/9.247 5/9.641 4/9.625 7/10.37313.

52/8:02.8 46/8:02.2 50/8:04.5 40/8:02.4 52/8:08.2 49/8:04.2 50/8:09.3 43/8:10.1

1/9.123 6/9.547 3/9.293 8/9.838 2/9.308 5/9.510 4/9.494 7/10.97914.

52/8:02.2 47/8:09.5 50/8:03.0 41/8:08.0 52/8:07.9 49/8:02.9 50/8:08.3 43/8:08.9

1/9.450 6/10.301 3/9.487 8/10.687 2/9.438 5/9.394 4/9.409 7/10.99315.

52/8:02.8 47/8:09.2 50/8:02.5 41/8:04.7 52/8:08.1 49/8:01.4 50/8:07.0 43/8:07.8

1/9.988 6/10.174 3/9.462 8/9.748 2/9.457 5/10.279 4/9.270 7/10.98716.

52/8:05.1 47/8:08.5 50/8:01.9 42/8:11.1 52/8:08.4 49/8:02.8 50/8:05.6 43/8:06.8

1/9.201 6/10.188 3/9.343 8/10.085 2/9.385 5/9.702 4/9.406 7/11.09517.

52/8:04.7 47/8:07.9 50/8:01.0 42/8:07.1 52/8:08.3 49/8:02.3 50/8:04.7 43/8:06.2

1/9.207 6/10.211 3/9.367 8/10.946 2/9.232 5/10.120 4/9.500 7/10.76718.

52/8:04.3 47/8:07.5 50/8:00.3 42/8:05.6 52/8:07.9 49/8:03.1 50/8:04.1 43/8:04.9

1/9.358 6/9.850 3/10.426 8/14.457 2/9.384 5/9.787 4/9.448 7/13.41019.

52/8:04.5 47/8:06.2 50/8:02.5 41/8:00.2 52/8:07.9 49/8:02.9 50/8:03.5 43/8:09.8

1/9.079 6/9.681 3/9.375 8/9.868 2/9.445 5/9.586 4/9.821 7/10.97820.

52/8:03.8 47/8:04.6 50/8:01.7 42/8:08.1 52/8:08.0 49/8:02.2 50/8:03.9 43/8:08.9

1/9.219 6/9.816 3/9.958 8/10.008 2/9.551 5/10.117 4/9.539 7/10.66821.

52/8:03.6 47/8:03.5 50/8:02.5 42/8:04.8 52/8:08.4 49/8:02.9 50/8:03.6 43/8:07.4

1/9.139 6/9.831 3/9.637 8/10.485 2/9.398 5/9.905 4/11.426 7/12.04922.

52/8:03.2 47/8:02.5 50/8:02.5 42/8:02.8 52/8:08.4 49/8:03.0 50/8:07.5 43/8:08.8

1/9.156 6/9.763 3/9.350 8/9.825 2/9.530 5/10.397 4/9.827 7/11.80923.

52/8:02.9 47/8:01.5 50/8:01.8 43/8:11.2 52/8:08.8 49/8:04.1 50/8:07.7 43/8:09.7

1/9.198 6/9.700 3/9.547 8/15.413 2/9.441 5/11.161 4/9.491 7/11.09524.

52/8:02.7 47/8:00.4 50/8:01.7 42/8:06.7 52/8:08.8 49/8:06.7 50/8:07.2 43/8:09.1

1/9.346 6/9.888 3/9.665 8/10.292 2/9.505 5/9.774 4/9.532 7/11.83225.

52/8:02.9 48/8:10.0 50/8:01.7 42/8:04.6 52/8:09.1 49/8:06.4 50/8:06.7 43/8:09.9

1/9.167 6/9.811 3/9.463 8/10.149 2/9.358 5/9.901 4/10.089 7/10.77326.

52/8:02.6 48/8:09.3 50/8:01.4 42/8:02.3 52/8:09.0 49/8:06.4 50/8:07.4 43/8:08.9



Car#
Witteman Menard. Charlie Bodine Billingsley Block Hengelfelt McGee Schaubroeck

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

[1/9.063] 6/9.796 3/9.423 8/9.741 2/9.993 5/9.773 4/9.952 7/11.06527.

52/8:02.2 48/8:08.6 50/8:01.0 43/8:11.0 51/8:00.7 49/8:06.1 50/8:07.8 43/8:08.4

1/9.249 6/9.774 3/9.442 8/10.225 2/9.552 5/10.038 4/9.893 7/11.22028.

52/8:02.2 48/8:07.9 50/8:00.7 43/8:09.2 51/8:00.9 49/8:06.3 50/8:08.0 43/8:08.2

1/9.375 6/9.973 3/9.745 7/9.860 2/9.417 5/10.037 4/9.802 8/12.37429.

52/8:02.3 48/8:07.5 50/8:00.9 43/8:06.9 51/8:00.9 49/8:06.5 50/8:08.1 43/8:09.7

1/9.161 6/9.986 3/9.751 7/11.512 2/9.340 5/15.866 4/9.688 8/12.56630.

52/8:02.1 48/8:07.3 50/8:01.1 43/8:07.2 51/8:00.7 48/8:06.1 50/8:08.0 42/8:00.0

1/9.284 5/10.388 3/9.487 6/9.702 2/10.122 4/9.606 7/10.73231.

52/8:02.2 48/8:07.6 50/8:00.9 43/8:04.9 51/8:01.9 50/8:07.7 43/8:10.4

1/9.183 5/10.256 3/9.402 6/10.012 2/9.429 4/11.272 7/11.12732.

52/8:02.0 48/8:07.8 50/8:00.6 43/8:03.3 51/8:01.8 49/8:00.3 43/8:10.0

1/9.223 5/10.469 3/9.710 6/9.859 2/9.635 4/9.783 7/10.87533.

52/8:01.9 48/8:08.2 50/8:00.7 43/8:01.4 51/8:02.1 49/8:00.3 43/8:09.4

1/9.272 5/9.898 3/9.384 6/10.137 2/9.698 4/9.589 7/12.43134.

52/8:01.9 48/8:07.8 50/8:00.4 43/8:00.1 51/8:02.5 49/8:00.0 43/8:10.7

1/9.463 5/9.767 3/9.509 6/10.208 2/9.644 4/9.617 7/14.13935.

52/8:02.2 48/8:07.3 50/8:00.2 44/8:10.1 51/8:02.7 50/8:09.5 42/8:02.6

1/9.254 5/9.545 3/9.638 6/10.593 2/9.690 4/9.517 7/16.70536.

52/8:02.2 48/8:06.5 50/8:00.3 44/8:09.4 51/8:03.1 50/8:09.1 42/8:08.6

1/9.220 5/10.111 3/9.524 6/10.131 2/9.782 4/9.730 7/12.03637.

52/8:02.1 48/8:06.4 50/8:00.2 44/8:08.2 51/8:03.5 50/8:09.0 42/8:09.1

1/9.359 5/10.674 3/9.404 6/10.601 2/9.501 4/9.632 7/11.71338.

52/8:02.2 48/8:07.1 51/8:09.5 44/8:07.6 51/8:03.5 50/8:08.8 42/8:09.2

1/9.294 5/9.822 3/9.700 6/9.921 2/12.749 4/9.593 7/10.88039.

52/8:02.3 48/8:06.7 50/8:00.0 44/8:06.3 51/8:07.8 50/8:08.6 42/8:08.3

1/9.393 5/10.787 2/9.610 6/9.741 3/11.041 4/9.559 7/17.40240.

52/8:02.4 48/8:07.5 50/8:00.0 44/8:04.9 50/8:00.1 50/8:08.4 41/8:02.6

1/9.236 5/9.793 2/9.466 6/13.056 3/10.047 4/9.664 7/10.56941.

52/8:02.4 48/8:07.1 51/8:09.5 44/8:07.1 50/8:00.6 50/8:08.2 41/8:01.4

1/9.285 5/9.612 2/9.564 6/10.429 3/9.524 4/9.55242.

52/8:02.4 48/8:06.5 51/8:09.4 44/8:06.4 50/8:00.5 50/8:08.0

1/9.225 5/10.351 2/9.503 6/11.019 3/11.499 4/9.62843.

52/8:02.3 48/8:06.7 51/8:09.3 44/8:06.4 50/8:02.7 50/8:07.8

1/9.436 5/9.834 2/9.454 6/10.350 3/9.856 4/9.65544.

52/8:02.5 48/8:06.4 51/8:09.2 44/8:05.7 50/8:02.9 50/8:07.7

1/9.260 5/10.132 2/9.480 3/9.747 4/9.82045.

52/8:02.5 48/8:06.4 51/8:09.0 50/8:03.0 50/8:07.8

1/9.276 5/10.064 2/9.474 3/10.729 4/10.54946.

52/8:02.5 48/8:06.3 51/8:08.9 50/8:04.2 50/8:08.6

1/9.628 5/10.227 2/9.644 3/11.833 4/9.58247.

52/8:02.9 48/8:06.4 51/8:09.0 50/8:06.5 50/8:08.4

1/9.286 5/9.907 2/9.603 3/10.009 4/9.78948.

52/8:02.9 48/8:06.2 51/8:09.0 50/8:06.8 50/8:08.5

1/9.511 2/9.819 3/10.160 4/9.73049.

52/8:03.1 51/8:09.2 50/8:07.2 50/8:08.4

1/9.358 2/9.755 3/9.752 4/9.66350.

52/8:03.2 51/8:09.4 50/8:07.2 50/8:08.3

1/9.462 2/9.83651.

52/8:03.3 50/8:00.0

1/9.29452.

52/8:03.3

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Witteman, Mitch 52 1 26 9.06318:03.385

  2Bodine, Brian 51 1 26 9.17428:09.671

  3Block, Tony 50 1 26 9.12638:07.254

  4McGee, Jim 50 1 26 9.26848:08.348 1.094

  5Menard. Charlie 48 1 26 9.37358:06.213

  6Billingsley, Evan 44 1 26 9.63568:05.710

  7Schaubroeck, Tim 41 1 26 10.36878:01.470

  8Hengelfelt, Justin 30 1 26 9.31385:03.822


